
2023
ST TRAILER 

UTILITY TRAILER & WHEEL

1-800-272-2308
Prices Effective Through June 30, 2023

TRAILER KING
RST15T ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 6 Ply $55.00
RST 16T ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 8 Ply $58.00
RST370E ST205/75R14 Trailer King RST 8 Ply $53.00
RST490E ST205/75R15 Trailer King RST 8 Ply $71.00
RST530E ST225/75R15 Trailer King RST 10 Ply $85.00
ST12012G ST205/90D15 Advance ST Trailer 10 Ply $68.00
ST12021G ST225/90D16 AdvanceST Trailer 10 Ply $92.00

ADVANCE
88142G ST235/85R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply $130.00 +  FET

88147G ST235/80R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply $130.00 +  FET

ST Trailer HF288 Travel Star
HFST71 ST175/80R13 Travel Star HF288 8 Ply $49.00
HFST61 ST205/75R14 Travel Star HF288 8 Ply $56.00
HFST72 ST215/75R14 Travel Star HF288 8 Ply $61.00
HFST64 ST205/75R15 Travel Star HF288 8 Ply $57.00
HFST66 ST225/75R15 Travel Star HF288 10 Ply $71.00
HFST70 ST235/85R16 Travel Star HF288 12 Ply $98.00+ FET
HFST68 ST235/80R16 TravelStar HF288 12 Ply $92.00 + FET

ONYX TRAILER NTL
HFST53 ST225/75R15 Onyx Trailer NTL 325 12 Ply S $120.00
HFST47 ST235/85R16 Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply S$130.00 + FET
HFST56 ST235/80R16 Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply S$130.00 + FET

UTILITY TRAILER
488920 480X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply $21.00
488952 570X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply $39.00
489150 480X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply $37.00
489172 530X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply $45.00
488992 16.5X6.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply $40.00
489020 18.5X8.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply $47.00
489082 20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply $56.00

489102 20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 10 Ply $81.00


Sheet1

				ST Trailer HF288 Travel Star																ONYX TRAILER 										UTILITY TRAILER

		HFST71		ST175/80R13 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$49.00										HFST53		ST225/75R15 Onyx Trailer NTL325 12 Ply Steel		$120.00						488920		480X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$21.00

		HFST61		ST205/75R14		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$56.00										HFST47		ST235/85R16 Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00						488952		570X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$39.00

		HFST72		ST215/75R14 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$61.00										HFST56		ST235/80R16 Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00						489150		480X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$37.00

		HFST64		ST205/75R15		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$57.00																				489172		530X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$45.00

		HFST66		ST225/75R15		Travel Star HF288 10 Ply		$71.00																				488992		16.5X6.50X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$40.00

		HFST70		ST235/85R16		Travel Star HF288 12 Ply		$98.00+ FET																				488020		18.5X8.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$47.00

		HFST68		ST235/80R16		TravelStar HF288 12 Ply		$92.00 + FET																				489082		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$58.00

																				ST TRAILER FREEDOM HAULER								489102		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 10 Ply		$81.00

																		FHST15		ST175/80R13 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$49.00

																		FHST16		ST205/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$54.00

						ONYX TRAILER NTL												FHST17		ST275/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$60.00

		HFST53		ST225/75R15		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 12 Ply Steel		$120.00										FHST05		ST205/75R15 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$57.00						WLD36		700X15 Power King Highway 8 Ply		$111.00

		HFST47		ST235/85R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00										FHST07		ST225/75R15 Freedom Hauler 10 Ply		$71.00

		HFST56		ST235/80R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00										FHST09		ST235/85R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$98.00

																		FHST08A		ST235/80R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$98.00

																														WHEELS

																				ADVANCE								12120		12X4 4x4 White Spoke Wheel 		$53.00

																		88142G		ST235/85R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 + 8.51 FET						12130		12X4 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$53.00

						TRAILER KING												88147G		ST235/80R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00						13120		13X4.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$51.00

				RST15T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 6 Ply		$55.00																				13130		13X4.5 4x4 White Mod Wheel		$51.00

				RST 16T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$58.00																				14130		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$52.00

				RST370E		ST205/75R14 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$53.00																				14140		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$52.00

				RST490E		ST205/75R15 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$71.00																				15610		15X6 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$56.00

				RST530E		ST225/75R15 Trailer King RST 10 Ply		$85.00																				15612		15X6 5X4.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$63.00

				ST12012G		ST205/90D15 Advance ST Trailer 10 Ply		$68.00																				16110		16X6 6X5.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

				ST12021G		ST225/90D16 AdvanceST Trailer 10 Ply		$92.00																				16130		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

																												16131		16X6 8X6.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$75.00

																												161304430		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 4400 LB		$94.00

																												16150		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.77 CTR		$107.00

																												16155		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.88 CTR		$107.00










Sheet1

				ST Trailer HF288 Travel Star																ONYX TRAILER 										UTILITY TRAILER

		HFST71		ST175/80R13 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$49.00										HFST53		ST225/75R15 Onyx Trailer NTL325 12 Ply Steel		$120.00						488920		480X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$21.00

		HFST61		ST205/75R14		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$56.00										HFST47		ST235/85R16 Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00						488952		570X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$39.00

		HFST72		ST215/75R14 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$61.00										HFST56		ST235/80R16 Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00						489150		480X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$37.00

		HFST64		ST205/75R15		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$57.00																				489172		530X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$45.00

		HFST66		ST225/75R15		Travel Star HF288 10 Ply		$71.00																				488992		16.5X6.50X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$40.00

		HFST70		ST235/85R16		Travel Star HF288 12 Ply		$98.00+ FET																				488020		18.5X8.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$47.00

		HFST68		ST235/80R16		TravelStar HF288 12 Ply		$92.00 + FET																				489082		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$58.00

																				ST TRAILER FREEDOM HAULER								489102		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 10 Ply		$81.00

																		FHST15		ST175/80R13 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$49.00

																		FHST16		ST205/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$54.00

						ONYX TRAILER NTL												FHST17		ST275/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$60.00

		HFST53		ST225/75R15		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 12 Ply Steel		$120 .00+ FET										FHST05		ST205/75R15 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$57.00						WLD36		700X15 Power King Highway 8 Ply		$111.00

		HFST47		ST235/85R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST07		ST225/75R15 Freedom Hauler 10 Ply		$71.00

		HFST56		ST235/80R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST09		ST235/85R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$98.00

																		FHST08A		ST235/80R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$98.00

																														WHEELS

																				ADVANCE								12120		12X4 4x4 White Spoke Wheel 		$53.00

																		88142G		ST235/85R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						12130		12X4 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$53.00

						TRAILER KING												88147G		ST235/80R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						13120		13X4.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$51.00

				RST15T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 6 Ply		$55.00																				13130		13X4.5 4x4 White Mod Wheel		$51.00

				RST 16T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$58.00																				14130		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$52.00

				RST370E		ST205/75R14 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$53.00																				14140		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$52.00

				RST490E		ST205/75R15 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$71.00																				15610		15X6 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$56.00

				RST530E		ST225/75R15 Trailer King RST 10 Ply		$85.00																				15612		15X6 5X4.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$63.00

				ST12012G		ST205/90D15 Advance ST Trailer 10 Ply		$68.00																				16110		16X6 6X5.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

				ST12021G		ST225/90D16 AdvanceST Trailer 10 Ply		$92.00																				16130		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

																												16131		16X6 8X6.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$75.00

																												161304430		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 4400 LB		$94.00

																												16150		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.77 CTR		$107.00

																												16155		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.88 CTR		$107.00










Sheet1

				ST Trailer HF288 Travel Star																										UTILITY TRAILER

		HFST71		ST175/80R13 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$49.00																				488920		480X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$21.00

		HFST61		ST205/75R14		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$56.00																				488952		570X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$39.00

		HFST72		ST215/75R14 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$61.00																				489150		480X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$37.00

		HFST64		ST205/75R15		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$57.00																				489172		530X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$45.00

		HFST66		ST225/75R15		Travel Star HF288 10 Ply		$71.00																				488992		16.5X6.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$40.00

		HFST70		ST235/85R16		Travel Star HF288 12 Ply		$98.00+ FET																				488020		18.5X8.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$47.00

		HFST68		ST235/80R16		TravelStar HF288 12 Ply		$92.00 + FET																				489082		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$56.00

																				ST TRAILER FREEDOM HAULER								489102		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 10 Ply		$81.00

																		FHST15		ST175/80R13 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$48.00

																		FHST16		ST205/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$54.00

						ONYX TRAILER NTL												FHST17		ST215/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$60.00

		HFST53		ST225/75R15		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 12 Ply Steel		$120 .00+ FET										FHST05		ST205/75R15 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$57.00						WLD36		700X15 Power King Highway 8 Ply		$111.00

		HFST47		ST235/85R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST07		ST225/75R15 Freedom Hauler 10 Ply		$71.00

		HFST56		ST235/80R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST09		ST235/85R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$98.00 + FET

																		FHST08A		ST235/80R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$94.00 + FET

																														WHEELS

																				ADVANCE								12120		12X4 4x4 White Spoke Wheel 		$53.00

																		88142G		ST235/85R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						12130		12X4 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$53.00

						TRAILER KING												88147G		ST235/80R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						13120		13X4.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$53.00

				RST15T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 6 Ply		$55.00																				13130		13X4.5 4x4 White Mod Wheel		$53.00

				RST 16T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$58.00																				14130		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$54.00

				RST370E		ST205/75R14 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$53.00																				14140		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$54.00

				RST490E		ST205/75R15 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$71.00																				15610		15X6 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$57.00

				RST530E		ST225/75R15 Trailer King RST 10 Ply		$85.00																				15612		15X6 5X4.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$63.00

				ST12012G		ST205/90D15 Advance ST Trailer 10 Ply		$68.00																				16110		16X6 6X5.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

				ST12021G		ST225/90D16 AdvanceST Trailer 10 Ply		$92.00																				16130		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

																												16131		16X6 8X6.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$75.00

																												161304430		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 4400 LB		$98.00

																												16150		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.77 CTR		$107.00

																												16155		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.88 CTR		$107.00










Sheet1

				ST Trailer HF288 Travel Star																										UTILITY TRAILER

		HFST71		ST175/80R13 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$49.00																				488920		480X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$21.00

		HFST61		ST205/75R14		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$56.00																				488952		570X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$39.00

		HFST72		ST215/75R14 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$61.00																				489150		480X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$37.00

		HFST64		ST205/75R15		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$57.00																				489172		530X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$45.00

		HFST66		ST225/75R15		Travel Star HF288 10 Ply		$71.00																				488992		16.5X6.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$40.00

		HFST70		ST235/85R16		Travel Star HF288 12 Ply		$98.00+ FET																				489020		18.5X8.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$47.00

		HFST68		ST235/80R16		TravelStar HF288 12 Ply		$92.00 + FET																				489082		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$56.00

																				ST TRAILER FREEDOM HAULER								489102		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 10 Ply		$81.00

																		FHST15		ST175/80R13 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$48.00

																		FHST16		ST205/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$54.00

						ONYX TRAILER NTL												FHST17		ST215/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$60.00

		HFST53		ST225/75R15		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 12 Ply Steel		$120.00										FHST05		ST205/75R15 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$57.00						WLD36		700X15 Power King Highway 8 Ply		$111.00

		HFST47		ST235/85R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST07		ST225/75R15 Freedom Hauler 10 Ply		$71.00

		HFST56		ST235/80R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST09		ST235/85R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$98.00 + FET

																		FHST08A		ST235/80R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$94.00 + FET

																														WHEELS

																				ADVANCE								12120		12X4 4x4 White Spoke Wheel 		$53.00

																		88142G		ST235/85R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						12130		12X4 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$53.00

						TRAILER KING												88147G		ST235/80R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						13120		13X4.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$53.00

				RST15T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 6 Ply		$55.00																				13130		13X4.5 4x4 White Mod Wheel		$53.00

				RST 16T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$58.00																				14130		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$54.00

				RST370E		ST205/75R14 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$53.00																				14140		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$54.00

				RST490E		ST205/75R15 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$71.00																				15610		15X6 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$57.00

				RST530E		ST225/75R15 Trailer King RST 10 Ply		$85.00																				15612		15X6 5X4.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$63.00

				ST12012G		ST205/90D15 Advance ST Trailer 10 Ply		$68.00																				16110		16X6 6X5.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

				ST12021G		ST225/90D16 AdvanceST Trailer 10 Ply		$92.00																				16130		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 		$68.00

																												16131		16X6 8X6.5 Silver Mod Wheel		$75.00

																												161304430		16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 4400 LB		$98.00

																												16150		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.77 CTR		$107.00

																												16155		16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.88 CTR		$107.00











Sale Ends June 30th, 2023

ST TRAILER FREEDOM HAULER
FHST15 ST175/80R13 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply $48.00
FHST16 ST205/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply $54.00

FHST17 ST215/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply $60.00
FHST05 ST205/75R15 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply $57.00
FHST07 ST225/75R15 Freedom Hauler 10 Ply $71.00
FHST09 ST235/85R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply $98.00 + FET
FHST08A ST235/80R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply $94.00 + FET

WHEELS
12120 12X4 4x4 White Spoke Wheel $53.00

12130 12X4 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel $53.00

13120 13X4.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel $53.00
13130 13X4.5 4x4 White Mod Wheel $53.00
14130 14X5.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel $54.00
14140 14X5.5 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel $54.00
15610 15X6 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel $57.00
15612 15X6 5X4.5 Silver Mod Wheel $63.00
16110 16X6 6X5.5 White Mod Wheel $68.00
16130 16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel $68.00
16131 16X6 8X6.5 Silver Mod Wheel $75.00
161304430 16X6 8X6.5 White Mod Wheel 4400 LB $98.00
16150 16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.77 CTR $107.00
16155 16X6 8X6.5 Gray Dual Wheel 4.88 CTR $107.00

WLD36 700X15 Power King Highway 8 $111.00


Sheet1

				ST Trailer HF288 Travel Star																										UTILITY TRAILER

		HFST71		ST175/80R13 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$49.00																				488920		480X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$21.00

		HFST61		ST205/75R14		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$56.00																				488952		570X8 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$39.00

		HFST72		ST215/75R14 		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$61.00																				489150		480X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$37.00

		HFST64		ST205/75R15		Travel Star HF288 8 Ply		$57.00																				489172		530X12 Utility Trailer 6 Ply		$45.00

		HFST66		ST225/75R15		Travel Star HF288 10 Ply		$71.00																				488992		16.5X6.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$40.00

		HFST70		ST235/85R16		Travel Star HF288 12 Ply		$98.00+ FET																				488020		18.5X8.5X8 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$47.00

		HFST68		ST235/80R16		TravelStar HF288 12 Ply		$92.00 + FET																				489082		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 6 Ply		$56.00

																				ST TRAILER FREEDOM HAULER								489102		20.5X8.0X10 Rubbermaster Trailer 10 Ply		$81.00

																		FHST15		ST175/80R13 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$48.00

																		FHST16		ST205/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$54.00

						ONYX TRAILER NTL												FHST17		ST215/75R14 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$60.00

		HFST53		ST225/75R15		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 12 Ply Steel		$120 .00+ FET										FHST05		ST205/75R15 Freedom Hauler 8 Ply		$57.00						WLD36		700X15 Power King Highway 8 Ply		$111.00

		HFST47		ST235/85R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST07		ST225/75R15 Freedom Hauler 10 Ply		$71.00

		HFST56		ST235/80R16		Onyx Trailer NTL 325 14 Ply Steel		$130.00 + FET										FHST09		ST235/85R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$98.00 + FET

																		FHST08A		ST235/80R16 Freedom Hauler 12 Ply		$94.00 + FET

																														WHEELS

																				ADVANCE								12120		12X4 4x4 White Spoke Wheel 		$53.00

																		88142G		ST235/85R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						12130		12X4 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$53.00

						TRAILER KING												88147G		ST235/80R16 Advance GL285 All Steel 14 Ply		$130.00 +  FET						13120		13X4.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$53.00

				RST15T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 6 Ply		$55.00																				13130		13X4.5 4x4 White Mod Wheel		$53.00

				RST 16T		ST185/80R13 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$58.00																				14130		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$54.00

				RST370E		ST205/75R14 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$53.00																				14140		14X5.5 5X4.5 White Spoke Wheel		$54.00

				RST490E		ST205/75R15 Trailer King RST 8 Ply		$71.00																				15610		15X6 5X4.5 White Mod Wheel		$57.00
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